
                                  

2019 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
Nurses Association of Short Stay Facilities (NASSF) WA 

 

Date Meeting Time Speaker Venue 

Saturday 2nd February 
NASSF Committee 

Planning Day 
12:30pm 

 
Cambridge Day Surgery 

Tuesday 19th February Committee Meeting 5:30 – 6:30pm 
 
 Hollywood Private Hospital 

Tuesday 19th March 
Committee Meeting 
Education Evening 

5:30 – 6:30pm 
6:30 – 7:30pm 

Interventional Radiology 
Sarah Whitaker South Perth Hospital 

Tuesday 16th April Committee Meeting 5:30 – 6:30pm 
 

Sir Charles Gairdner Hospital 

Wednesday  14th May 
Committee Meeting 
Education Evening 

5:30 – 6:30pm TBA Fiona Stanley Hospital 

Tuesday 18th June Committee Meeting 5:30 – 6:30pm 
 

South Perth Hospital 

Tuesday 16th July 
Committee Meeting 
Education Evening 

5:30 – 6:30pm 
Cardiology 
Matt Best Hollywood Private Hospital 

Tuesday 20th August Committee Meeting 5:30 – 6:30pm 
 
 

Cambridge Day Surgery 

Tuesday 17th September Committee Meeting 5:30 – 6:30pm 
 

Cambridge Day Surgery 

Saturday 19th October 

2018 NASSF Conference 
and AGM 

Followed by drinks and 
nibbles 

8am – 4pm 
 

4pm - 5pm 

See all confirmed speakers on the 
eventbrite page 

Mandurah Quay Resort 

Tuesday 10th December 
 

Committee Meeting 
Education Evening 

5:30 – 6:30pm 
6:30 – 7:30pm 

TBA Hollywood Private Hospital 

 


